
Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

British Schools Championships
G12/13-48

Sunday 12 March 2023
EIS Sheffield

Farah

Winstanley Peter Symonds Swift

K-C Jenna Fareya Kacey
WALTERS FRANKLIN MASSEY MARTIN SEADEN

2 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Kyu 2 Kyu 1 Kyu

Results
Pos Name

1 Jenna MASSEY Winstanley

2 K-C FRANKLIN Sir William Ramsey

3 Fareya MARTIN Peter Symonds

4 Farah WALTERS Strodes College

5 Kacey SEADEN Swift

1:38

0:09

0:35

0:40

4:08

0:22

0:40

2:08

1:01

1:10

0

0

5

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

1

10

4

3

30

2
4

40

1

2

20

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

Strodes College Sir William Ramsey

10 00

00 10

11s1 00

10 00

01s3 11

00 10

11 00

10 00

00 11

10 00s1

Table Officials Referees

5 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


