British Schools Championships G12/13-48

Sunday 12 March 2023 EIS Sheffield

5 Judoka

Competitors	Farah WALTERS	K-C FRANKLIN	Jenna MASSEY	Fareya MARTIN	Kacey SEADEN	
Grade	2 Kyu	1 Kyu	1 Kyu	2 Kyu	1 Kyu	1
Club	Strodes College	Sir William Ramsey	Winstanley	Peter Symonds	Swift	Time
1				⊕ 10	⁰⁰ LOSS	1:38
2	LOSS	① 10				0:09
3			① 10	00 LOSS		0:35
4	TH 10				⁰⁰ LOSS	0:40
5		01s3 LOSS	110			4:08
6	⁰⁰ LOSS			TH 10		0:22
7			① 10		00 LOSS	0:40
8		π 10		00 LOSS		2:08
9	⁰⁰ LOSS		© 10			1:01
10		π 10			00s1 LOSS	1:10
Total Pts	10	30	40	20	0	
Total Wins	1	3	4	2	0	I
Pos	4	2	1	3	5	
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	

Results

			Nesuits
<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>		Name
		1	Jenna MASSEY Winstanley
		2	K-C FRANKLIN Sir William Ramsey
		3	Fareya MARTIN Peter Symonds
		4	Farah WALTERS Strodes College
Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk			Kacey SEADEN Swift



